

## Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 44136305

---

Data publicarii	04.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 887,85 RON - 887,85 RON

---

Descriere: MLT-D119S TONER MLT-D119S 2000 PAG, ML1610/ML2010/SCX4521/ML2510/ML2571N/SCX4321/ML2570 (INLOCUIITORUL LUI ML-2010D3 SI SCX-4521D3 ) buc 279.9 1 279.9 STP2600278 CREION 2B STAPLES buc 0.78 3 2.34 RP-R34DCDB2 ASCUTITOARE PLASTIC DUBLA CU CONTAINER RAPESCO buc 3.2 2 6.4 PEE-C10-20DPK RADIERA DE PLASTIC PILOT buc 2.55 1 2.55 GN5656-01 NOTITE ADEZIVE INFO NOTES 50 X 75 MM, GALBEN, 100 FILE buc 1.1 1 1.1 ML-D2850 TONER SAMSUNG ML-D2850A BLACK PT ML2850/2851DN 2K buc 306.66 1 306.66 SR6DU1.5AAALK BATERIE R6 AA ALKALINE 1.5V LR6 DURACELL 4 BUC/SET set 12.2 2 24.4 LR03/MN2400 BATERIE R3 AAA ALKALINE 1.5V DURACELL 4 BUC / SET set 12.8 2 25.6 HA480500DBAC HARTIE A4 DOUBLE A, 80G/MP, 500 COLI/TOP, 5 TOPURI/CUTIE cut 74 1 74 HA380500DBA HARTIE A3 DOUBLE A, 80 G/MP, 500 COLI/TOP top 32.7 5 163.5 AO314253 BANDA ADEZIVA 15MMX33M TRANSPARENATA AERO buc 0.7 2 1.4

---